TIG  ROD  |  STAINLESS  STEEL
316S92 TIG-EN-08/08/24
www.lincolnelectric.eu                                                                        2024-08-08 13:19:03
316S92 TIG
TOP FEATURES
• High resistance to intergranular corrosion and general corrosion
conditions.
• Ferrite number between 3-10

Min. 1.0 0.30 18.0 11.0 2.5 3
Max. 0.03 2.0 0.65 0.020 0.030 20.0 14.0 3.0 0.3 10
Typical 0.01 1.4 0.5 0.01 0.015 18.5 12.8 2.6 0.15 6
MECHANICAL PROPERTIES, TYPICAL, ALL WELD METAL
As welded Typical Min. Typical
Tensile strength (MPa) 510 605
0.2% Proof strength (MPa) 320 465
Elongation (%) 4d 30 35
5d 30 33
Impact ISO-V (J) -130°C > 100
-196°C > 60
Hardness, cap/mid (HV) 200/220
* See data sheet B-38 for as-welded cryogenic applications at –196°C.
PACKAGING AND AVAILABLE SIZES
Diameter x Length Packaging Weight Item number(mm) (kg)
1.0 PE Tube 5.0 T316S92-10
1.2 PE Tube 5.0 T316S92-12
1.6 PE Tube 5.0 T316S92-16
2.0 PE Tube 5.0 T316S92-20
2.4 PE Tube 5.0 T316S92-24
3.2 PE Tube 5.0 T316S92-32
TIG  ROD  |  STAINLESS  STEEL
316S92 TIG-EN-08/08/24
www.lincolnelectric.eu                                                                        2024-08-08 13:19:03